
     

1 of 2 
 

 

   

058-01-0112AA SUNNYSIDE 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 10:04:09 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 058-01-0112AA SUNNYSIDE HIGH  
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Sunnyside High AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:02 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:26 AM - Woodward @ Cedar (WNW) / E WOODWARD AVE & S CEDAR AVE 

#3 - 7:34 AM - Recreation & Church (Aynesworth) / 2424 S Recreation Ave 

#4 - 7:42 AM - Bundy @ Dwight (ESE) / E DWIGHT WAY & E PARKSIDE DR & S BUNDY DR 

#5 - 7:45 AM - Butler @ Midwick (E) / E BUTLER AVE & E MIDWICK LN 

#6 - 8:00 AM - Sunnyside High - Stadium 
 

 

Run - 006-02-0112AB SUNNYSIDE HIGH 
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Sunnyside High AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:38 AM - Grant @ Maple (N) / E GRANT AVE & N MAPLE AVE 

#2 - 7:50 AM - Terronez Middle Bus Stop / 2424 S Willow Ave 

#3 - 8:00 AM - Sunnyside High – Stadium 
 

 
 

Run - 007-09-0112PA SUNNYSIDE HIGH 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Sunnyside High PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:25 PM - Sunnyside High / 1019 S. Peach Ave. 

#2 - 3:34 PM - Bundy @ Dwight (ESE) / E DWIGHT WAY & E PARKSIDE DR & S BUNDY DR 

#3 - 3:37 PM - Butler @ Midwick (E) / E BUTLER AVE & E MIDWICK LN 

#4 - 3:48 PM - Woodward @ Cedar (WNW) / E WOODWARD AVE & S CEDAR AVE 

#5 - 4:06 PM - Grant @ Maple (SSE) / E GRANT AVE & N MAPLE AVE 
 

 
 

Run - 071-08-0112PB SUNNYSIDE HIGH 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Sunnyside High PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:01 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 3:25 PM - Sunnyside High / 1019 S. Peach Ave. 
#3 - 3:35 PM - Recreation & Church (Aynesworth) / 2424 S Recreation Ave 

 

 

 



     

2 of 2 
 

 

   

058-01-0112AA SUNNYSIDE 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 10:04:09 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 068-08-0112PC SUNNYSIDE HIGH 
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Sunnyside High PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:55 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 3:25 PM - Sunnyside High / 1019 S. Peach Ave. 

#3 - 3:33 PM - Terronez Middle Bus Stop / 2424 S Willow Ave 

#4 - 3:39 PM - Woodward @ Cedar (S) / E WOODWARD AVE & S CEDAR AVE 
 

 

 

Run - 007-10-0112PE SUNNYSIDE HIGH (ACTIVITY) 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Sunnyside High 5:30PM Activity 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 5:15 PM - Sunnyside High - Stadium 

#2 - 5:22 PM - Bundy @ Dwight (ESE) / E DWIGHT WAY & E PARKSIDE DR & S BUNDY DR 

#3 - 5:25 PM - Butler @ Midwick (E) / E BUTLER AVE & E MIDWICK LN 

#4 - 5:33 PM - Terronez Middle Bus Stop / 2424 S Willow Ave 

#5 - 5:36 PM - Recreation & Church (Aynesworth) / 2424 S Recreation Ave 

#6 - 5:41 PM - Woodward @ Cedar (S) / E WOODWARD AVE & S CEDAR AVE 

#7 - 5:47 PM - Grant @ Maple (SSE) / E GRANT AVE & N MAPLE AVE 

#8 - 6:05 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 


